
2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 10600 65967 -55,367 2687110 2529894 157,216     6

Orthodox 31762 12550 19,212 2430602 1682558 748,044     44

Darjeeling 187 109 78 86535 91155 -4,620       -5 

Dust 6186 39103 -32,917 1265740 1187228 78,512      7

Total 48735 117729 -68,994 6469987 5490835 979,152     18

2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 3678 8254 -4,576 3832296 3583989 248,307     7

Orthodox 2171 1697 474 434276 179316 254,960     142

Darjeeling 0 0

Dust 1838 1380 458 1612833 1519152 93,681      6

Total 7687 11331 -3,644 5879405 5282457 596,948     11

2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 22098 49787 -27,689 4650497 4252517 397,980     9

Orthodox 0 0 0 -            

Darjeeling 0 0 0 -            

Dust 3767 8586 -4,819 488659 341364 147,295     43

Total 25865 58373 -32,508 5139156 4593881 545,275     12

2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 36,376      124,008     -87,632 11,169,903  10,366,400  803,503     8

Orthodox 33,933      14,247      19,686 2,864,878    1,861,874    1,003,004  54

Darjeeling 187           109           78 86,535        91,155        -4,620       -5 

Dust 11,791      49,069      -37,278 3,367,232    3,047,744    319,488     10

Total 82,287      187,433     -105,146 17,488,548  15,367,173  2,121,375  14

Kolkata
Sale : 6 Todate

North India
Sale : 6 Todate

Guwahati
Sale : 6 Todate

Siliguri
Sale : 6 Todate

Offerings (Fresh Only) - (In Pkgs) From Sale No. 14 Onwards
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Est

Kg/Pkg 2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 34 0.4 2.2 -1.9 91.4 86.0 5.3 6

Orthodox 26 0.8 0.3 0.5 63.2 43.7 19.4 44

Darjeeling 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.7 1.8 -0.1 -5 

Dust 37 0.2 1.4 -1.2 46.8 43.9 2.9 7

Total 1.4 4.0 -2.6 203.1 175.5 27.6 16

Est

Kg/Pkg 2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 34 0.1 0.3 -0.2 130.3 121.9 8.4 7

Orthodox 26 0.1 0.0 0.0 11.3 4.7 6.6 142

Darjeeling 20

Dust 37 0.1 0.1 0.0 59.7 56.2 3.5 6

Total 0.2 0.4 -0.1 201.3 182.7 18.5 10

Est

Kg/Pkg 2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 34 0.8 1.7 -0.9 158.1 144.6 13.5 9

Orthodox 26 0.0 0.0

Darjeeling 20

Dust 37 0.1 0.3 -0.2 18.1 12.6 5.4 43

Total 0.9 2.0 -1.1 176.2 157.2 19.0 12

Est

Kg/Pkg 2025-26 2024-25 +/- 2025-26 2024-25 +/- %

CTC 34 1.2 4.2 -3.0 379.8 352.5 27.3 8

Orthodox 26 0.9 0.4 0.5 74.5 48.4 26.1 54

Darjeeling 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.7 1.8 -0.1 -5 

Dust 37 0.4 1.8 -1.4 124.6 112.8 11.8 10

Total 2.6 6.4 -3.8 580.6 515.5 65.1 13

Kolkata
Sale : 6 Todate

North India
Sale : 6 Todate

Guwahati
Sale : 6 Todate

Siliguri
Sale : 6 Todate

Offerings (fresh Only) (In M. Kg) - From Sale No. 14 Onwards
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